
Forename Surname Firm Website Phone Number Email County
John Bailey Thomas Ford & Partners https://www.thomasford.co.uk/ 02086 593250 john.bailey@thomasford.co.uk London
Mark Battram Battram Associates https://www.battramassociates.co.uk/ 01442 890019 mark@battramassociates.co.uk Hampshire
Jeremy Bell JBKS Architects https://jbks.co.uk/ 01844 350101 jeremy@jbks.co.uk Oxfordshire
Daniel Benson Ablett Architects Ltd https://www.ablettarchitects.co.uk/ 020 8315 6619 daniel@ablettarchitects.co.uk Bromley
Ryan Bunce Ryan Bunce and Co https://www.ryanbunce.co.uk/ 01256 701176 ryan@ryanbunce.co.uk Hampshire
Nick Carey-Thomas Carey-Thomas Architecture Ltd 01420 86800 cta@thedden.com Hampshire
Jonathan Cerowski Cerowski Architects https://www.cerowski.co.uk/ 07495 980 757 jonathan@cerowski.co.uk West Sussex
Marcus Chantrey Chantrey Conservation Architects Ltd https://www.ccarch.co.uk/ 07856 828406    office@ccarch.co.uk Somerset
Joyce Christie Gaskin Christie Architects Ltd 01295 816568 jgaskin@hotmail.co.uk Oxfordshire
Richard Codd Chedburn Codd http://chedburncodd.com/ 01225 859999 richardc@chedburn.com Wiltshire
Sarah Earney Sarah Earney Architecture & Conservation https://www.sarahearney.co.uk/ 07776 206432     sarah@sarahearney.co.uk 
Andrew Elliot R Elliot Associates Ltd www.rea-ltd.co.uk 01590 683176 a.elliott@rea-ltd.co.uk Hampshire
Antony Feltham-King St Ann's Gate Architects https://www.stannsgate.com/ 01722 555200 admin@stannsgate.com Hampshire
Malcolm Fryer Malcolm Fryer Architects https://www.mfryer-architects.com/ 0207 354 7370 info@mfryer-architects.com
Emma Gibbs Design:m² https://www.designm2.co.uk/ 01962 890121 studio@designm2.co.uk Hampshire
Simon Goddard The Goddard Partnership LLp https://www.thegoddardpartnership.com/ 01489 890629 office@thegoddardpartnership.com Hampshire
Fiona Hudd Radley House Partnership https://www.radleyhouse.co.uk/ 01962 842228 fiona.hudd@radleyhouse.co.uk Hampshire
Bradley Jones Bradley Jones Associates Ltd https://www.bradleyjonesassociates.co.uk/ 01980 505765 mail@bradleyjonesassociates.co.uk Wiltshire
Anna Joynt Allies and Morrison Architects https://www.alliesandmorrison.com/ 0207 921 010     info@alliesandmorrison.com London
Keith Loveless RLM Architects https://www.rlmarchitects.com/ 01202 393407 Keith@rlmarchitects.com Somerset
Dan Martin Purcell Miller Tritton https://www.purcelluk.com/ 0207 397 7176 danielmartin@pmt.co.uk London
Duncan McKellar Temple Ford Design https://www.templeforddesign.co.uk/ 02381 222033 duncan@templeforddesign.co.uk Hampshire
Emma Mullen ELM Architects Ltd https://www.elmsurveyors.com/ 07825 873703 emma@elmarchitects.co.uk Wiltshire
Steve Paylor St Ann's Gate Architect LLP https://www.stannsgate.com/ 01722 555200 steve@stannsgate.com Wiltshire
David Pendery Pendery Architecture & Heritage Ltd 07482 557577 d.pendery@btinternet.com Oxon
Jeremy Poll Radley House Partnership https://www.radleyhouse.co.uk/ 01962 842228 jeremy.poll@radleyhouse.co.uk Hampshire
John Radice John Radice Architect https://www.radice.org.uk/ 01865 891719 john.radice@radice.org.uk Oxfordshire
Tim Sage Tim Sage Chartered Architect 02392 827386   timsage@tiscali.co.uk Hampshire
Louise Salman Loop Architects Ltd. https://looparchitects.co.uk/ 07872 602879 louise@looparchitects.co.uk Wiltshire
James Salman Loop Architects Ltd. https://looparchitects.co.uk/ 01722 273 194 james@looparchitects.co.uk Wiltshire
Henry Sanders Hestia Architects Ltd https://www.hestiaarchitects.co.uk/ 01865 241528 henry@hestiaarchitects.co.uk
Jonathan Saunders Caroe & Partners Architects https://www.caroe.co.uk/ 01749 677561 Jonathan.Saunders@caroe.co.uk Somerset
Matthew Taylor Morse Webb Architects https://www.morsewebb.co.uk/ 01256 587888 studio@morsewebb.co.uk Hampshire
Jack Warshaw Conservation Architecture & Planning Ltd 01420 472830 jack@capstudios.co.uk Hampshire
Libby Watts Liberty Rose Architects Ltd https://www.libertyrosearchitects.co.uk/ 07837 005192 libby@libertyrosearchitects.co.uk Bucks
Michael Weakley Weakley Associates 02380 637287 michaelweakley@btconnect.com Hampshire

 Quinquennial Inspection Architects and Surveyors currently working in the Winchester Diocese

Church Buildings Council Advice Document for Quinquennial Inspections: https://www.churchofengland.org/media/22243
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